PLC
FC
DPT
Maintains Flow Regardless of Pressure Changes Upstream or Downstream
Self-Contained Flow Loop
Automatic Flow Rate Controller
MADE IN USA
Quality and customer satisfaction since 1948 has made Kates a leader in

solutions. We design and manufacture for a wide variety of industries including automotive, medical, food and sanitary
applications.
HOW TO ORDER GUIDE - FC VALVE
Whether the media is liquid or gas, Kates automatic flow rate controllers have been applied successfully worldwide for a
myriad of applications. “Just set it and forget it” with a Kates FC Valve or any of our other flow rate controllers.
Regardless of pressure fluctuations, Kates keeps your flow rate constant. The Kates unit is a direct replacement for up to
four separate components in a typical flow control loop and are offered in a variety of materials for a broad range of flow
rates.
The sample Model Number, BB11T-BE, represents a ½" unit with 0.05 to 1.0 gpm flow range, 316 SS body,
150 pound body rating, and threaded connections.  The added options are Teflon®  seals and a metal knob.
Example:
Material
B 316 SS (STD)
C PVC
D Hastelloy C
E Alloy 20
F Monel
Options
A BUNA O-RINGS
B   TEFLON O-RINGS® (STD)
C   VITON O-RINGS
E   METAL KNOB
F   SS TAG
H   ELECTRIC ACTUATOR
J   GAS SERVICE
L   SPECIAL
M   CALIBRATED DIAL
Q   STELLITE TRIM
Pressure
Class
11  150#
33 300#
64 600#
95  900#
06  1500#
A6 2500#
Connections
T  THREADED
B   RF FLANGE
S   SPECIAL
    Line
    Size
½"
¾"
1-½"
2"
3"
4"
B B 11 T -BE
Flow Range
(GPM Water)
Z .01 - .15
A  .02 - .5
B   .05 - 1.0
C   .1 - 3.0
E   1 - 5
F   1 - 12
G   1 - 25
J   3 - 80
K   10 - 150
M 15 - 350
N   100 - 550
O  SPECIAL
For Additional Information Refer to www.customvalveconcepts.com or Contact Us at:
Custom Valve Concepts
31651 Research Park Drive
Madison Heights, MI 48071
E-MAIL: info@customvalveconcepts.com    |    PH: 248-597-8999    |    FX: 248-597-8998